

## OTHER INFORMATION

Quarterly information (accumulated total) for the year ended March 31, 2023

	(Millions of yen)			
	Q1	First Half	Nine Months	Full-Year
Revenue	¥818,862	¥1,705,311	¥2,636,735	¥3,713,767
Profit before income taxes	38,339	130,650	204,633	371,876
Profit for the year attributable to owners of the parent	17,283	71,981	112,749	215,182
Basic earnings per share (Yen)	87.95	366.23	575.46	1,107.63

Quarterly information for the year ended March 31, 2023

	(Yen)			
	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4
Basic earnings per share	¥8795	¥278.25	¥209.39	¥541.10